Streamvault Product Catalog
 1 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Security infrastructure catalog
Last modified date: 27 February 2023
Streamvault Product Catalog
 2 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Multipurpose appliances 12
1U Models 12

• Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC
• 3-year hardware warranty
with Genetec Assurance and
1-year advance replacement
SV-300E
Product Matrix
Software/Hardware Bundle
Part Number Drives
Raw
Storage Usable Storage
Hardware Only
Part Number
SV-300E-2T-I5 (1) 2 TB 2 TB 1.8 TB SV-300E-2T-I5-ARC
SV-300E-4T-I5 (1) 4 TB 4 TB 3.6 TB SV-300E-4T-I5-ARC
SV-300E-8T-I5 (1) 8 TB 8 TB 7.2 TB SV-300E-8T-I5-ARC
SV-300E-12T-I5 (1) 12 TB 12 TB 10.9 TB SV-300E-12T-I5-ARC
SV-300E-16T-I5 (1) 16 TB  16 TB 14.5 TB SV-300E-16T-I5-ARC
SV-300E-20T-I5 (1) 20 TB 20 TB 18.2 TB SV-300E-20T-I5-ARC
Hardware platform Dell OptiPlex SFF Form factor 1-Bay Small Form Factor
OS drive 1x 256 GB SSD Storage SATA
Processor 1x Intel Core i5 Memory 16 GB (2x 8GB DDR4 UDIMM
Non-ECC 3200 MT/s)

(recording only)
Free Expansion slots
Streamvault Product Catalog
 6 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SV-300E-T4
Product Matrix
Software/Hardware Bundle
Part Number Drives
Raw
Storage Usable Storage
Hardware Only
Part Number
SV-300E-T4-4T-4-I5 (1) 4 TB 4 TB 3.6 TB SV-300E-T4-4T-4-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-8T-8-I5 (1) 8 TB 8 TB 7.2 TB SV-300E-T4-8T-8-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-12T-12-I5 (1) 12 TB 12 TB 10.9 TB SV-300E-T4-12T-12-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-16T-16-I5 (1) 16 TB 16 TB 14.5 TB SV-300E-T4-16T-16-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-24T-12-I5 (2) 12 TB 24 TB 21.8 TB SV-300E-T4-24T-12-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-36T-12-I5 (3) 12 TB 36 TB 32.7 TB SV-300E-T4-36T-12-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-48T-16-I5 (3) 16 TB 48 TB 43.6 TB SV-300E-T4-48T-16-I5-ARC
SV-300E-T4-60T-20-I5 (3) 20 TB 60 TB 54.54 TB SV-300E-T4-60T-20-I5-ARC
Hardware platform Dell Precision Tower Form factor 3-Bay Mid Tower
OS drive 1x 256 GB SSD Storage SATA
Processor 1x Intel Core i5 Memory Americas: 16 GB (2x 8GB DDR4
UDIMM Non-ECC 3200 MT/s)

• Up to 100 cameras and 100
readers (recording-only)
• Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC
• iDRAC for local and remote
server management
• 3-year hardware warranty
with Genetec Assurance and
1-year advance replacement
Product Matrix – Americas/EMEA
Software/Hardware
Part number Drives
Raw
Storage Usable Storage
Hardware Only
 Part Number
SV-350E-TR3-12T-4-226G (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7 TB SV-350E-TR3-12T-4-226G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-24T-8-226G (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14 TB SV-350E-TR3-24T-8-226G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-36T-12-226G (3) 12 TB  36 TB 21 TB SV-350E-TR3-36T-12-226G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-48T-16-226G (3) 16 TB  48 TB 29 TB SV-350E-TR3-48T-16-226G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-60T-20-226G (3) 20 TB  60 TB 36.36 TB SV-350E-TR3-60T-20-226G-ARC
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge Tower
OEMR
Form factor 3-Bay Tower
OS drive 1x 240 GB SSD Storage SATA

100 Mbps / 50 cameras
(local viewing)
200 Mbps / 100 cameras
(recording only)
iDRAC iDRAC9 Basic
Streamvault Product Catalog
 8 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Product Matrix - APAC
Software/Hardware
Part number Drives
Raw
Storage Usable Storage
Hardware Only
 Part Number
SV-350E-TR3-12T-4-356G (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7 TB SV-350E-TR3-12T-4-356G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-24T-8-356G (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14 TB SV-350E-TR3-24T-8-356G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-36T-12-356G (3) 12 TB  36 TB 21 TB SV-350E-TR3-36T-12-356G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-48T-16-356G (3) 16 TB  48 TB 29 TB SV-350E-TR3-48T-16-356G-ARC
SV-350E-TR3-60T-20-356G (3) 20 TB  60 TB 36.36 TB SV-350E-TR3-60T-20-356G-ARC
All-in-one appliances
Below is a list of options available for Streamvault all-in-one appliances.
Accessories
Part number

Network Adapter- Gigabit Ethernet for use
with SV-300E SFF models
Networking
SV-E-ACC-1G-RJ45-S-FH
300E-T4
Network Adapter- Gigabit Ethernet for use
with SV-300E-T4 models
Networking
SV-E-ACC-8GB-3200-UNECC 300E Streamvault Server (E) Accessory - 8GB RAM RAM
SV-E-ACC-8GB-4800-UNECC**
300E-T4
Streamvault Server (E) Accessory - 8GB DDR5
RAM
RAM
SV-E-ACC-SRV-8GB-3200-UECC SV-350E-TR3 Streamvault Server (E) Accessory - 8GB RAM RAM
SV-100E-ACC-VESA-MOUNT 100E SV-100E - VESA Mounting Bracket Mounting
SV-ACC-RKMT-SHELF*
100E, 300E
Rackmount Shelf Kit for any
Micro/SFF/MT/Tower Chassis. Will work

• Up to 300 Mbps throughput
• Up to 1000 readers
• Up to 60 TB Enterprise SATA
storage
• Windows Server Standard
2019 LTSC
• iDRAC for local and remote
server management
• 3-year hardware warranty
with Keep Your Drive and
Genetec Assurance with
next-business day on-site
service.1
Models Drive count Archiver-only Archiver & Directory
█ 1000E Series
SV-1000E 3 (RAID5) 300 Mbps / 200 cameras 300 Mbps / 100 cameras
Streamvault Product Catalog
 12 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SV-1030E-R3-D480-334

default)
NIC (2) 1GbE RJ45  Power Supply 1x 450W
(max 1725 BTU/hr) RAID configuration RAID 5
iDRAC iDRAC Basic Max performance
(unicast)
300 Mbps / 100 cameras
(Recording:  250 Mbps;
Playback: 10Mbps;
Redirection: 40Mbps)
  Free Expansion slots
1 LP
Streamvault Product Catalog
 13 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SV-1030E-R3-334
Part Number Drives Raw Storage Usable Storage
SV-1030E-R3-12T-4-334 (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7.3 TB
SV-1030E-R3-24T-8-334 (3) 8TB 24 TB  14.6 TB
SV-1030E-R3-36T-12-334 (3) 12 TB 36 TB 21.8 TB
SV-1030E-R3-48T-16-334 (3) 16 TB 48 TB 29.1 TB
SV-1030E-R3-60T-20-334 (3) 20 TB 60 TB 36.36 TB
Streamvault Product Catalog
 14 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Rackmount appliances
The Streamvault™ 2000E Series is a rackmount security

Key Specs
• Up to 670 Mbps throughput
• Up to 2,000 readers
• Up to 520TB NLSAS storage
• Windows Server Standard
2019 LTSC
• iDRAC for local and remote
server management
• 5-year hardware warranty
with Keep Your Drive and
Genetec Assurance with
next-business day on-site
service.2
Models Drive count Archiver-only Archiver & Directory
█ 2000E Series
SV-2000E 4 to 7 300 Mbps / 300 cameras 200 Mbps / 200 cameras
8 to 26 500 Mbps / 500 cameras 400 Mbps / 200 cameras
SV-2030E-R6S
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R350 Form factor 1U
OS drive (2) 480GB (RAID 1) Storage -
Processor (1) Xeon E-2336 Memory 16 GB (2x 8GB DDR4
UDIMM ECC 3200 MT/s)
NIC (2) 1GbE RJ45 Total Memory Slots 4x (2x populated by
default)
Free Expansion slots 2 LP Power Supply (2) 600W (max 2047
BTU/hr)
  iDRAC IDRAC9 Express
Streamvault Product Catalog
 15 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2030E-R6S-D480-336 960 GB 450GB
SV-2030E-R4
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Recording: saving video footage to the archiver Playback: viewing archived video footage. Redirection: Rerouting video streams to workstation for
live viewing. Not valid for 3 drive configurations which only support 250Mbps.
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2030E-R4-12T-4-336 (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7.2 TB
SV-2030E-R4-16T-4-336 (4) 4 TB 16 TB 10 TB
SV-2030E-R4-24T-8-336 (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14 TB
SV-2030E-R4-32T-8-336 (4) 8 TB 32 TB 21 TB
SV-2030E-R4-36T-12-336 (3) 12 TB 36 TB 21 TB
SV-2030E-R4-48T-12-336 (4) 12 TB 48 TB 32 TB
SV-2030E-R4-48T-16-336 (3) 16 TB 48 TB 29 TB
SV-2030E-R4-64T-16-336 (4) 16 TB 64 TB 43 TB
SV-2030E-R4-80T-20-336 (4) 20 TB 80 TB 54.54 TB
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R350 Form factor 1U
OS drive 2x 240 GB M.2 SSD Hot
Swap (RAID 1)
Storage NLSAS

Max performance
(unicast)
465 Mbps / 300 cameras
(Recording: 300 Mbps;
Playback: 15 Mbps;
Redirection: 150 Mbps)
Free Expansion slots 2 LP
RAID configuration RAID 5 iDRAC IDRAC9 Express
Streamvault Product Catalog
 16 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SV-2020E-R14
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Recording: saving video footage to the archiver Playback: viewing archived video footage. Redirection: Rerouting video streams to workstation for
live viewing. Not valid for 3 drive configurations which only support 250Mbps.
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2020E-R14-12T-4-210 (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7.2 TB
SV-2020E-R14-16T-4-210 (4) 4 TB 16 TB 10 TB
SV-2020E-R14-20T-4-210 (5) 4 TB 20 TB 14.6 TB
SV-2020E-R14-36T-4-210 (9) 4 TB 36 TB 25.4 TB
SV-2020E-R14-56T-4-210 (14) 4 TB 56 TB  43.66 TB
SV-2020E-R14-24T-8-210 (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14.6 TB
SV-2020E-R14-32T-8-210 (4) 8 TB 32 TB 21 TB
SV-2020E-R14-40T-8-210 (5) 8 TB 40 TB 29 TB
SV-2020E-R14-48T-8-210 (6) 8 TB 48 TB 36.4 TB
SV-2020E-R14-56T-8-210 (7) 8 TB 56 TB 43.7 TB
SV-2020E-R14-72T-8-210 (9) 8 TB 72 TB 50.9 TB
SV-2020E-R14-112T-8-210 (14) 8 TB 112 TB 87.26 TB
SV-2020E-R14-60T-12-210 (5) 12 TB 60 TB 43.7 TB
SV-2020E-R14-72T-12-210 (6) 12 TB 72 TB 54.6 TB
SV-2020E-R14-84T-12-210 (7) 12 TB 84 TB 65.5 TB
SV-2020E-R14-96T-12-210 (8) 12 TB 96 TB 76.4 TB
SV-2020E-R14-108T-12-210 (9) 12 TB 108 TB 76.4 TB
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R740xd
OEMR
Form factor 2U
OS drive 2x 240 GB SSD (RAID1) Storage NLSAS

RAID configuration NLSAS RAID 5 (3 to 8
drives)
NLSAS RAID 6 (9+ drives)
RAID10 available as an
option
Max performance*
(unicast)
670 Mbps / 500 cameras
(Recording: 500 Mbps;
Playback: 20 Mbps;
Redirection: 150 Mbps)
iDRAC iDRAC Express Free Expansion Slots 1 FH
Streamvault Product Catalog
 17 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2020E-R14-120T-12-210 (10) 12 TB 120 TB 87.3 TB
SV-2020E-R14-132T-12-210 (11) 12 TB 132 TB 98.2 TB
SV-2020E-R14-144T-12-210 (12) 12 TB 144 TB 109.1 TB
SV-2020E-R14-156T-12-210 (13) 12 TB 156 TB 120.1 TB
SV-2020E-R14-168T-12-210 (14) 12 TB 168 TB 131 TB
SV-2020E-R14-192T-16-210 (12) 16 TB 192 TB 145.5 TB
SV-2020E-R14-208T-16-210 (13) 16 TB 208 TB 160 TB
SV-2020E-R14-224T-16-210 (14) 16 TB 224 TB 174.6 TB
SV-2020E-R14-240T-20-210 (12) 20 TB 240 TB 181.8 TB
SV-2020E-R14-260T-20-210 (13) 20 TB 260 TB 199.98 TB
SV-2020E-R14-280T-20-210 (14) 20 TB 280 TB 218.16 TB
SV-2020E-R26
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Recording: saving video footage to the archiver Playback: viewing archived video footage. Redirection: Rerouting video streams to workstation for
live viewing.
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2020E-R26-72T-4-216 (18) 4 TB 72 TB 54.6 TB
SV-2020E-R26-80T-8-216 (10) 8 TB 80 TB 58.2 TB
SV-2020E-R26-144T-8-216 (18) 8 TB 144 TB 116.4 TB
SV-2020E-R26-160T-8-216 (20) 8 TB 160 TB 123.7 TB
SV-2020E-R26-208T-8-216 (26) 8 TB 208 TB 167.3 TB
SV-2020E-R26-120T-12-216 (10) 12 TB 120 TB  87.3 TB
SV-2020E-R26-132T-12-216 (11) 12 TB 132 TB 98.2 TB
SV-2020E-R26-144T-12-216 (12) 12 TB 144 TB 109 TB
SV-2020E-R26-156T-12-216 (13) 12 TB 156 TB 120 TB
SV-2020E-R26-168T-12-216 (14) 12 TB 168 TB 131 TB
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R740xd2
OEMR
Form factor 2U
OS drive 2x 240 GB SSD (RAID1) Storage NLSAS
Processor (1) Xeon Silver 4216 Memory 16 GB (2x 8GB DDR4
RDIMM ECC 3200 MT/s)
Display Outputs VGA Total Memory Slots 10x (2x populated by
default)
NIC (2) 1GbE RJ45 Power Supply 2x 1100W (max 4100
BTU/hr)
RAID configuration 10 – 18 drives: NLSAS
RAID 6
19+ drives: NLSAS RAID 6
+ 1 Hot Spare
Max performance*
(unicast)
670 Mbps / 500 cameras
(Recording: 500 Mbps;
Playback: 20 Mbps;
Redirection: 150 Mbps)
iDRAC iDRAC9 Express Free Expansion Slots None
Streamvault Product Catalog
 18 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-2020E-R26-180T-12-216 (15) 12 TB 180 TB 142 TB
SV-2020E-R26-192T-12-216 (16) 12 TB 192 TB 153 TB
SV-2020E-R26-204T-12-216 (17) 12 TB 204 TB 163.7 TB
SV-2020E-R26-216T-12-216 (18) 12 TB 216 TB 174.6 TB
SV-2020E-R26-240T-12-216 (20) 12 TB 240 TB 185.5 TB
SV-2020E-R26-276T-12-216 (23) 12 TB 276 TB 218.2 TB
SV-2020E-R26-312T-12-216 (26) 12 TB 312 TB 251 TB
SV-2020E-R26-240T-16-216 (15) 16 TB 240 TB 189.2 TB
SV-2020E-R26-256T-16-216 (16) 16 TB 256 TB 203.7 TB
SV-2020E-R26-272T-16-216 (17) 16 TB 272 TB 218.3 TB
SV-2020E-R26-288T-16-216 (18) 16 TB 288 TB 232.8 TB
SV-2020E-R26-320T-16-216 (20) 16 TB 320 TB 247.4 TB
SV-2020E-R26-368T-16-216 (23) 16 TB 368 TB 291 TB
SV-2020E-R26-416T-16-216 (26) 16 TB 416 TB 334.7 TB
SV-2020E-R26-300T-20-216 (15) 20TB 300 TB 236.34 TB
SV-2020E-R26-320T-20-216 (16) 20TB 320 TB 254.52 TB
SV-2020E-R26-340T-20-216 (17) 20TB 340 TB 272.7 TB
SV-2020E-R26-360T-20-216 (18) 20TB 360 TB 290.88 TB
SV-2020E-R26-460T-20-216 (23) 20 TB 460 TB 363.6 TB
SV-2020E-R26-520T-20-216 (26) 20 TB 520 TB 418.14 TB
Streamvault Product Catalog
 19 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Rackmount appliances
The Streamvault™ 4000E Series is a rackmount security

Power Supply 2x 750W (max 2891
BTU/hr)
RAID configuration NLSAS RAID 5
RAID 6 and RAID 10
available as an option
Max performance*
(unicast)
820 Mbps / 400 cameras
(Recording: 400 Mbps;
Playback: 20 Mbps;
Redirection: 400 Mbps)
iDRAC iDRAC9 Enterprise Free Expansion Slots 1 LP
Streamvault Product Catalog
 21 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-4020EX-R4-12T-4-210 (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7.3 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-16T-4-210 (4) 4 TB 16 TB 10.9 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-24T-8-210 (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-32T-8-210 (4) 8 TB 32 TB 21 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-36T-12-210 (3) 12 TB 36 TB 21 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-48T-12-210 (4) 12 TB 48 TB 32 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-64T-16-210 (4) 16 TB 64 TB 43 TB
SV-4020EX-R4-80T-20-210 (4) 20 TB 80 TB 54.54 TB
Please note that longer lead time will apply to this product (4-5 weeks).
SV-4020EX-R14
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Recording: saving video footage to the archiver Playback: viewing archived video footage. Redirection: Rerouting video streams to workstation for
live viewing. Not valid for 3 drive configurations which only support 250Mbps.
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-4020EX-R14-12T-4-210 (3) 4 TB 12 TB 7.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-16T-4-210 (4) 4 TB 16 TB 10 TB
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R740xd
OEMR
Form factor 2U
OS drive 2x 240 GB SSD (RAID1) Storage NLSAS

RAID configuration NLSAS RAID 5 (3 to 8
drives)
NLSAS RAID 6 (9+ drives)
RAID10 available as an
option
Max performance*
(unicast)
2,160 Mbps / 850 cameras
(Recording: 1,300 Mbps;
Playback: 60 Mbps;
Redirection: 800 Mbps)
iDRAC iDRAC9 Enterprise Free Expansion Slots 1 FH
Streamvault Product Catalog
 22 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-4020EX-R14-20T-4-210 (5) 4 TB 20 TB 14.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-36T-4-210 (9) 4 TB 36 TB 25.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-56T-4-210 (14) 4 TB 56 TB  43.66 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-24T-8-210 (3) 8 TB 24 TB 14.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-32T-8-210 (4) 8 TB 32 TB 21 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-40T-8-210 (5) 8 TB 40 TB 29 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-48T-8-210 (6) 8 TB 48 TB 36.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-56T-8-210 (7) 8 TB 56 TB 43.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-72T-8-210 (9) 8 TB 72 TB 50.9 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-112T-8-210 (14) 8 TB 112 TB 87.26 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-60T-12-210 (5) 12 TB 60 TB 43.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-72T-12-210 (6) 12 TB 72 TB 54.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-84T-12-210 (7) 12 TB 84 TB 65.5 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-96T-12-210 (8) 12 TB 96 TB 76.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-108T-12-210 (9) 12 TB 108 TB 76.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-120T-12-210 (10) 12 TB 120 TB 87.3 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-132T-12-210 (11) 12 TB 132 TB 98.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-144T-12-210 (12) 12 TB 144 TB 109.1 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-156T-12-210 (13) 12 TB 156 TB 120.1 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-168T-12-210 (14) 12 TB 168 TB 131 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-192T-16-210 (12) 16 TB 192 TB 145.5 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-208T-16-210 (13) 16 TB 208 TB 160 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-224T-16-210 (14) 16 TB 224 TB 174.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-240T-20-210 (12) 20 TB 240 TB 181.8 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-260T-20-210 (13) 20 TB 260 TB 199.98 TB
SV-4020EX-R14-280T-20-210 (14) 20 TB 280 TB 218.16 TB
Streamvault Product Catalog
 23 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SV-4020EX-R26
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Recording: saving video footage to the archiver Playback: viewing archived video footage. Redirection: Rerouting video streams to workstation for
live viewing.
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-4020EX-R26-40T-4-216 (10) 4 TB 40 TB 29 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-72T-4-216 (18) 4 TB 72 TB 58.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-80T-8-216 (10) 8 TB 80 TB 58.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-160T-8-216 (20) 8 TB 160 TB 123.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-208T-8-216 (26) 8 TB 208 TB 167.3 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-144T-8-216 (18) 8 TB 144 TB 116.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-120T-12-216 (10) 12 TB 120 TB  87.3 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-132T-12-216 (11) 12 TB 132 TB 98.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-144T-12-216 (12) 12 TB 144 TB 109 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-156T-12-216 (13) 12 TB 156 TB 120 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-168T-12-216 (14) 12 TB 168 TB 131 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-180T-12-216 (15) 12 TB 180 TB 142 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-192T-12-216 (16) 12 TB 192 TB 153 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-204T-12-216 (17) 12 TB 204 TB 163.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-216T-12-216 (18) 12 TB 216 TB 174.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-240T-12-216 (20) 12 TB 240 TB 185.5 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-276T-12-216 (23) 12 TB 276 TB 218.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-312T-12-216 (26) 12 TB 312 TB 251 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-240T-16-216 (15) 16 TB 240 TB 189.2 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-256T-16-216 (16) 16 TB 256 TB 203.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-272T-16-216 (17) 16 TB 272 TB 218.3 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-288T-16-216 (18) 16 TB 288 TB 232.8 TB
Hardware platform Dell PowerEdge R740xd2
OEMR
Form factor 2U
OS drive 2x 240 GB SSD (RAID1) Storage NLSAS

BTU/hr)
RAID configuration NLSAS RAID 6 + 1 Hot
Spare RAID10 available as
an option
Max performance*
(unicast)
2,220 Mbps / 850
cameras
(Recording: 1,350 Mbps;
Playback: 70 Mbps;
Redirection: 800 Mbps)
iDRAC iDRAC9 Enterprise Free Expansion Slots 1 LP
Streamvault Product Catalog
 24 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number Drives Raw storage Usable storage
SV-4020EX-R26-320T-16-216 (20) 16 TB 320 TB 247.4 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-368T-16-216 (23) 16 TB 368 TB 291 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-416T-16-216 (26) 16 TB 416 TB 334.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-300T-20-216 (15) 20TB 300 TB 236.34 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-320T-20-216 (16) 20 TB 320 TB 254.52 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-340T-20-216 (17) 20 TB 340 TB 272.7 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-360T-20-216 (18) 20 TB 360 TB 290.88 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-460T-20-216 (23) 20 TB 460 TB 363.6 TB
SV-4020EX-R26-520T-20-216 (26) 20 TB 520 TB 418.14 TB
Streamvault Product Catalog
 25 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Rackmount appliances
Designed for applications combining large amounts of

6x arrays per
chassis
Install Onsite install with Dell ProDeploy Plus
 Interface 2x 8GB
Controller with
ISCSI 4x 1G/10G
SFP+
Max performance*
(unicast)
2,100 Mbps / 1,100 cameras
(Recordings: 2000 Mbps; Playback: 100
Mbps)
4PB raw per headend unit
*Performance number valid for fully populated configuration. Partially populated configurations will have proportionally less performance.
Part number Storage drives Raw storage Usable storage Number of bays
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-504T-12 (42) 12 TB 504 TB 392.68 TB  84
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-1008T-12 (84) 12 TB 1008 TB 785.37 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-672T-16 (42) 16 TB 672 TB 523.8 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-1.3P-16 (84) 16 TB 1344 TB 1047.16 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-840T-20 (42) 20 TB 840 TB 654.48 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-HE-1.6P-20 (84) 20 TB 1680 TB 1308.96 TB 84
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Please note that longer lead time will apply to this product (4-5 weeks).
SVS-7020E-R84-EX
 Storage NLSAS RAID6  Max performance
(unicast)
Dependent on headend Unit
 Interface Mini SAS to
Headend Unit
*Performance number valid for fully populated configuration. Partially populated configurations will have proportionally less performance.
Part number Storage drives Raw storage Usable storage Number of bays
Streamvault Product Catalog
 27 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-504T-12 (42) 12 TB 504 TB  392.68 TB  84
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-1008T-12 (84) 12 TB 1008 TB 785.37 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-672T-16 (42) 16 TB 672 TB  523.8 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-1.3P-16 (84) 16TB 1344 1047.16 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-840T-20 (42) 20 TB 840 TB 654.48 TB 84
SVS-7020E-R84-EX-1.6P-20 (84) 20 TB 1680 TB 1308.96 TB 84
Please note that longer lead time will apply to this product (4-5 weeks).
SVS-7020E-4R60
Storage SATA – OneFS
Erasure coding
Install Onsite install with Dell ProDeploy
 Interface 4x 1G/10G
Max
performance*
(unicast)
Playbacks are 20% of recording capacity
(below)
  Redundancy All configurations can simultaneously lose 1
node and 2 disks without frame loss
*Performance number valid for fully populated configuration. Partially populated configurations will have proportionally less performance.
Part number # Nodes Raw storage Usable storage
Recording Bandwidth and Node
Redundancy
SVS-7020E-4R60-4N-240T-4 4 240 TB 153 TB 2400 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R60-6N-360T-4 6 360 TB 230 TB 4000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R60-8N-480T-4 8 480 TB 306 TB 5600 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R60-4N-480T-8 4 480 TB 306 TB 2400 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R60-6N-720T-8 6 720 TB 460 TB 4000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R60-8N-960T-8 8 960 TB 612 TB 5600 Mbps, 1 Node
* Performance varies based on roles, number of recording drives and other parameters. Please consult the Performance section for more information.
Please note that longer lead time will apply to this product (4-5 weeks).
Streamvault Product Catalog
 28 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2

performance*
(unicast)
Playbacks are 20% of recording
capacity
 Included Hardware 1x 42U PDU Deep Rack
2x Backend 10/25GbE networking
switches
Redundancy All configurations can simultaneously
lose 1 node and 2 disks without frame
loss, supports configuration of
multiple nodes of redundancy
*Performance number valid for fully populated configuration. Partially populated configurations will have proportionally less performance.
Part number # Nodes Raw storage Usable storage
Recording Bandwidth and
Node Redundancy
SVS-7020E-4R80-4N-960T-12 4 960 TB 612 TB 3000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-8N-1.9P-12 8 1920 TB 1224 TB 7000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-12N-2.9P-12 12 2880 TB 1836 TB 11000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-16N-3.8P-12* 16 3840 TB 2448 TB 15000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-20N-4.8P-12* 20 4800 TB 3060 TB 19000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-24N-5.7P-12* 24 5760 TB 3672 TB 23000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-4N-1.3P-16 4 1280 TB 816 TB 3000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-8N-2.5P-16 8 2560 TB 1632 TB 7000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-12N-3.8P-16 12 3840 TB 2448 TB 11000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-16N-5.1P-16* 16 5120 TB 3264 TB 15000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-20N-6.4P-16* 20 6400 TB 4080 TB 19000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-24N-7.7P-16* 24 7680 TB 4896 TB 23000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-4N-1.6P-20 4 1600 TB 1011 TB 3000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-8N-3.2P-20 8 3200 TB 2022 TB 7000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-12N-4.8P-20 12 4800 TB 3033 TB 11000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-16N-6.4P-20* 16 6400 TB 4044 TB 15000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-20N-8P-20* 20 8000 TB 5055 TB 19000 Mbps, 1 Node
SVS-7020E-4R80-24N-9.6P-20* 24 9600 TB 6066 TB 23000 Mbps, 1 Node
*Contact PLM before quoting
Please note that longer lead time will apply to this product (4-5 weeks).
Streamvault Product Catalog
 29 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2

SV-E-ACC-8GB-3200-UNECC Please Refer to the Ordering Guide for
the full list
8GB DDR4 1RX8 3200MHz UDIMM
Non-ECC
SV-E-ACC-SRV-8GB-3200-UECC Please Refer to the Ordering Guide for
the full list
8GB DDR4 1RX8 3200MHz UDIMM
ECC
*3200MHz DIMM will clock down to match a lower speed if installed in existing system.
SKU’s with -ACC- are for system integration, to quote a field upgrade or cold spare, use the -FRU- SKU
Storage upgrades
Part number Compatible with Description
█ Streamvault
SV-E-ACC-SRV-4TB-SATA All SV-1000E appliances 3.5” 4TB Enterprise SATA HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-8TB-SATA All SV-1000E appliances 3.5” 8TB Enterprise SATA HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-12TB-SATA All SV-1000E appliances 3.5” 12TB Enterprise SATA HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-16TB-SATA All SV-1000E appliances 3.5” 16TB Enterprise SATA HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-20TB-SATA All SV-1000E appliances 3.5” 20TB Enterprise SATA HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-4TB-SAS All SV-2000E and SV-4000EX Series
appliances
3.5” 4TB Enterprise Dual Port SAS HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-8TB-SAS All SV-2000E and SV-4000EX Series
appliances
3.5” 8TB Enterprise Dual Port SAS HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-12TB-SAS All SV-2000E and SV-4000EX Series
appliances
3.5” 12TB Enterprise Dual Port SAS HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-16TB-SAS All SV-2000E and SV-4000EX Series
appliances
3.5” 16TB Enterprise Dual Port SAS HDD
SV-E-ACC-SRV-20TB-SAS All SV-2000E and SV-4000EX Series
appliances
3.5” 20TB Enterprise Dual Port SAS HDD
SKU’s with -ACC- are for system integration, to quote a field upgrade or cold spare, use the -FRU- SKU
Networking
Part number PCIe Compatibility Description
█ Streamvault
SV-E-ACC-SRV-1G-RJ45-D-FH 1x PCIe x4, Full Height 1GbE RJ45 Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
Streamvault Product Catalog
 30 © 2023 Genetec Inc. – 2023 H1R2
Part number PCIe Compatibility Description
SV-E-ACC-SRV-1G-RJ45-D-LP 1x PCIe x4, Low Profile 1GbE RJ45 Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
SV-E-ACC-SRV-10G-RJ45-D-FH 1x PCIe x4, Full Height 10GbE RJ45 Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
SV-E-ACC-SRV-10G-RJ45-D-LP 1x PCIe x4, Low Profile 10GbE RJ45 Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
SV-E-ACC-SRV-SFP+-D-FH 1x PCIe x8, Full Height 10Gbe SFP+ Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
SV-E-ACC-SRV-SFP+-D-LP 1x PCIe x8, Low Profile 10Gbe SFP+ Dual Port Ethernet Adapter
SKU’s with -ACC- are for system integration, to quote a field upgrade or cold spare, use the -FRU- SKU
IDRAC upgrade